www.ditel.es 1
EXAMPLE OF APPLICATION
ND20LITE
  METER OF NETWORK PARAMETERS
• Measurement of power network parameters in 2,3 or 4- wire balanced and unbalanced systems.
• High accuracy class.
• Indications considering values of programmed ratios.
• THD.

with an extra quality inspection certificate 1
acc. to customer’s request* X
EXAMPLE OF ORDER:
The code ND20L - 2 2 1 00 E 0 means:
     ND20L - meter of network parameters of ND20LITE type
     2 - current input: 5A (X/5)
     2 - input voltage (phase/phase-to-phase)
           Un = 3 x 230 V/ 400 V
     1 - supply voltage: 85...253 V a.c./ 90...300 V d.c.
     00 -  standard version
     E - all descriptions and user's manual in English
     0 - without extra quality requirements.
* - after agreeing with the manufacturer
Free eCon program for
programming LUMEL's
products. Available on
our internet website.
Current transformers.
P43 - three-phase
transducer of power
network parameters.
For more information about
DITEL products please
visit our website:
DISEÑOS Y TECNOLOGIA S.A.
Xarol, 6B    P.I. Les Guixeres
08915 Badalona - ESPAÑA
tel.: +34 933 394 758,
fax .:+34 934 903 145
made in POLAND by:
LUMEL S.A.
30740003B
DS-ND20LITE_EN_120717
SEE ALSO
a b
A B
2
5
8a b
A B
L1
L2
L3
S1S2
P1P2
S1S2
P1P2
S1S2
P1P2
N
1819202123 2224252627
5678911
B AGNDI
RS 485 AL1
ND20LITE
+
WYimp
34 2
1213141517 16
1